
UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Claimant Amount claimed Amount Admitted 

1.  Apna Ghar Housing 

Development Finance 

Limited  

  2,01,00,000   2,01,00,000 

TOTAL   2,01,00,000   2,01,00,000 

 


